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First Name Last Name Employee ID Number Work Email Contact Number Subject/Other
Bonita Kato 16261 bonnecanada@gmail.com 206-229-1517 Elementary
Cheryl Humphrey 8718 cheryl.humphrey@kent.k12.wa.us 206-714-8647 Basic curriculum Ele. Ed.

Cheryl Bernard 7053 cheryl.bernard@kent.k12.wa.us 206-276-0254
Elementary, Intermediate, middle school and high school music, reading, ELL, 
sign language, math, library, business education, science, computer, basic 
curriculum;

Christine Workman 16219 chris.workman@comcast.net 206-856-1567 Basic curriculum
Cristina Miller 22381 Cristina.Miller@kent.k12.wa.us 425-273-1413 English, Spanish and Junior/Senior High all Subjects

Cynthia Barbeau 22311 cynthialbarbeau@comcast.net 425-572-6488
All grades/ subjects EXCEPT: PE/SPED,(physical injury limitations) or 
Middle/High School Math.

Debra Parry 4871 debbieparry@comcast.net 253- 334-6202
All elementary curriculum including Math, Language Arts, Social Studies, 
Science, P.E., and music.

Donna Lamoreaux 9546 donna.lamoreaux@kent.k12.wa.us 206-948-7152 Special Education

Gagandeep Dhillon 24291 dhillg24291e@kent.k12.wa.us 661-703-1298
I am available to teach any subject and any school will be good for me 
whether it is elementary ,middle or high school .

Gary Lawler 1442 lawleg1442e@kent.k12.wa.us 253-939-4136 Elementary General Music
Gurcharan Singh Dhillon 17890 gsdhillon8@hotmail.com 206-412-1559 Physical Education- Avail after March

Gwendolyn Ford 22251 Gwendolyn.ford@kent.k12.wa.us 206- 859-9612
Language Arts, Social Studies, Science, Math, Health Fitness, ESL, Basic 
Curriculum

Heather Anand 21055 daanands@hotmail.com 253-258-7748 (c) Basic Curriculum, Special Education

James Cuevas 18650 James.Cuevas@kent.k12.wa.us 253-329-1568 High School Spanish, High School Basic, Dual Spanish, MATH, ELL, ALL.

Janice Parrott-Larson 13114 Janice.parrott-larson@kent.k12.wa.us 206-817-4755 Basic curriculum, early elemtary (K-4)
Jaspal Tiwana 12119 Jaspal.Tiwana@kent.k12.wa.us 253-638-6940
Jeff Barth 11971 Jeffrey.barth@kent.k12.wa.us 253-630-9656
Jennifer beckie 18906 jennifer.beckie@kent.k12.wa.us 253-217-9636 Elementary
JoAnn Hughes 4147 joann.hughes@kent.k12.wa.us 253-209-0686 Library, Elementary, history and Language arts
Judith Croteau 13613 judith.croteau@gmail.com 206-300-5844 secondary any subject
Julie Rowland 21796 Julie.Rowland@kent.k12.wa.us 253-740-5784 Elementary, primary
Kamil Quadri 22275 lequa90@outlook.com 206-432-2956 Math, English, CTE-Computer, Java
Karen Halversen 18908e karen.halversen@kent.K12.wa.us 425-228-0083 Family and Consumer Sciences; Most Secondary Subjects
Kathleen Tice 18452 ticek18452e@kent.k12.wa.us 253-631-3865 K, 1, 2, 3 grades

Kathy Wong 20014e kathy.wong@kent.k12.wa.us 253-661-6288 NBCT Math teacher, will also sub basic curriculum for secondary schools.

Laura Lopata 13549 laura.lopata@kent.k12.wa.us 253-653-9589 All

Linda Deal 1326 deall1326e@kent.k12.wa.us 206 459 9588
Elementary curriculum at Martin Sortun only. Will return from New Zealand 
on April 10.

Lynda Connell #18907 Lynda.connell@kent.k12.wa.us
253-630-2751 hm                 206-

650-4208 cell
All secondary subjects- English/Business/German degrees

Lynn Mermis 13565 lynn.mermis@kent.k12.wa.us 206-914-5265 Language Arts, Speech, Drama, Social Sciences, Special Education
Majella Jarvis 1049 majella.jarvis@kent.k12.wa.us 425-271-0594 History
Marie Taylor 18920e marie.taylor@kent.k12.wa.us 206-271-0472 English, basic curriculum, special education, ell, social studies.

Marla Kepler 22126 MarLa.Kepler@kent.k12.wa.us Email Only Please
Basic Curriculum; English; Social Studies; Life Skills; ELL (English); History; 
Hi-Cap; Gen.Music; Choir; Health Education etc.

Marta Fuller-Sullivan 6255 Marta.FullerSullivan@kent.k12.wa.us 253-631-1203 All subjects

Mary Personette 6013 mary.personette@kent.k12.wa.us 206-310-6402 Will substitute in all subjects. Taught language arts at Meeker for 26 years.

Melanie Berg 21420 perkymel@comcast.net 235-236-4358 Basic Curriculum Grades preschool thru 4th grade
Paramjit Kaur 15927 pktiwana72@yahoo.com 253-249-1169 English ‘math,basic curriculum
Patrice Davis 24454 patrice.davis@kent.k12.wa.us 425-628-0030 Basic Curriculum
Patricia Greenfield 18998 patti.greenfield@comcast.net 253-350-7706 Math, English, PE, Special Ed, Basic Curriculum Pre-12

Rambha Prasad 20684 Celestial54@msn.com 425-209-6402 Science,Math, PE, computer science, Englsh, Hostory, Basic Curriculum.

Rebecca (Becky) Summer 7165 becky.summers@kent.k12.wa.us 425-248-3841 Primary/basic education
Richard Villegas 1177 Richard.Villegas@kent.k12.wa.us 253-631-4692 P.E./Health, Spanish, English, Social Studies, Science, Math, etc.
Robert Kelly 15296 Robert.Kelly@kent.k12.wa.us 206-799-7531 Science

Ron Knowlton 11917 Ronald.Knowlton@kent.k12.wa.us 253-630-5672
Basic Curriculum, Journalism, Photography, Foreign Language (I know 
Portuguese - similar to Spanish - and German)

Shane Todd 22181 stoodles@uw.edu 206-321-8504 English, Social Studies, Science, Math, Library, Health & Fitness
Thomas Oliver 1764 thomas.oliver@kent.k12.wa.us 206-937-2078 secondary Social Studies, English

Tsui-Fung Seimears 8461 Tsui-Fung.Seimears@kent.k12.wa.us 425-430-8992 K-6. Elementary--Special Education, ELL, Librarian, Music, PE and Pre-school

Yvette Terada 15371 yvette.terada@kent.k12.wa.us 310-594-0012 Multiple Subject Teaching Credential/Substitute All Grade Levels/Abilities


